FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 23 August 2020 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Te Aroha - Sunday, 23 August 2020

9:00 AM - SLunjevich Contract. Mdn Hrdl (3100m)

04 Richard Of Yorke  2/1:52 10 4 Apr'17 1.3L
11:05 AM - Yelavich Transport Ltd Mdn (2200m)

02 Abu Dhabi 4/2:8 6 2 Mar'16  0.8L
2:39 PM - Dave,fred& Michael Laurich Mdn (1600m)

14 Cuba 4/2:1 17 15 Mar'20 134L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

59.0 51.5
58.5 58.5
575 59.5
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Wt
Now

68.0

58.5

56.5

Fred
Factor

25

0.8

14.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

16.5

8.8

46.2

29

Factor

125 Richards

6.8 Clotworthy

31.2 Alexander

Jockey

Roustoby

Ormsby

Weatherley

Age

9G

5G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat - Sunday, 23 August 2020

1:00 PM - Sportsbet Gotta Take Care Hurdle (4000m)

05 Mazaz 5/3: 48 3 5 Jun'19 255L 685 68.5
2:20 PM - AJRA —How Good I's Jumps Racing Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

03 HomeBy Midnight  4/1: 56 4 7 Feb 20 6.5L 62.0 56.5

02 First Crush 13/7: 56 7 4 Mar'19 125L 685 685
3:00 PM - Ecycle Solutions JJ Houlahan Hurdle (3200m)

02 Beyond Thankful 7/3: 92 8 4 Dec'l6 220L 670 715

4:25 PM - Ecycle Solutions Grand National Steeplechase (4500m)

05 Lucques 9/5: 64 4 3 Jul '19 78L 69.5 66.0
10 Tremec 22/5: 83 5 5 Apr'l5 27.2L 675 69.5
04 Don't Be Shy 2/1: 45 7 7 May'18 82L 56.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

66.0

68.5
68.5

67.0

66.0
66.0

66.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

23.6

7.3
125

255

2.3
276

17.9

Idle Score

316

5 183
235

375

9.3
37.6

319

28

14
16

29

32

24

Factor

26.6

113
19.5

6.3
326

24.9

Trainer

Musgrove

Payne
McDonald

Musgrove

Musgrove
Musgrove

Salanitri

Jockey

Lynch

Pateman
Horner

Newton

Lynch
Newton

Ryan

Age

8G

8G
9G

11

9G
12

oM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 23 August 2020

2:05 PM - Kevin Sharkie Benchmark 60 Hcp (1150m)
07 Gee Gees Darl 1/1: 16 9 4 Feb'19 57L 56.5 56.0 585 6.9 199 10 159 Wells
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Jockey

Muhcu

Age

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 23 August 2020
3:30PM - METRES DOWN UNDER HANDICAP (1100m)
02 LittleHercules 2/1:28 6 1 Apr'17 58.5
4:55PM - GOLDFIELDS-TATTERSALSCLUB CUP (1600m)
01 Fair Sonari 6/3: 35 2 11 Mar'19 140L 565 54.5
06 Scintillating 2/1: 45 5 9 Oct'19  48L 545 56.0
5:35PM - FRANK TURICH MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1600m)
06 Amillionite 2/1: 24 2 7 Sep'1l9  18L 570 59.5
6:15PM - LD TOTAL — THE GOLDRUSH (1200m)
04 Where's Wally 3/2: 28 6 10 Nov'le 53L 605 55.5
08 Indian Chant 2/1:22 10 12 Apr'20  61L 575 58.5
6:45PM - RELPH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Stevie'sWonder 2/1: 9 6 6 Aug'l9  46L 59.0 57.0
10 OntheTurps 2/1: 50 11 4 Apr'l8  15L 555 58.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

63.5
54.0

57.5

59.0
55.5

57.5
55.5

Fred
Factor

12

17.9
5.6

41

0.3
54

19
34

Months
Idle

11

12

Form BLP
Score

8.2 2
309 28
196 14
131 11
163 10
274 17
139 7
18.4 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.2

19.9
10.6

6.1

6.3
154

7.9
14.4

Trainer

Brown

Miller
Parnham

Fernie

Brown
Fernie

Casey
Smith

Ramoly

Derrick
Knuckey

Derrick

McNaught
Yuill

Knuckey
McNaught

Age

6G

6G
6G

5M

7G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Taree- Sunday, 23 August 2020

Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

3:35PM - TAB COUNTRY MAGIC BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1250m)

07 Dulette 2/1: 17 2 14 Jun'19  12.7L
4:20PM - STACKSLAW FIRM TAREE CUP (2000m)
01 Lord Fandango 5/3: 35 2 15 Feb'18 17.9L
09 The Getaway 2/1: 46 6 7 May '18 6.9L
10 Partnership 2/1: 20 9 5 Oct'19 11.8L
08 Cogliere 2/1: 39 11 5 Apr'18  29L
07 Monegal 4/2: 28 14 6 Jun 20 6.4L
13 But | Know 4/2: 20 15 3 Oct'19  24L
02 High Opinion 12/6: 16 16 4 Jul '20 43L
5:00 PM - TAREE KIA MANNING LIGHTNING (1000m)
01 Itz Invincible 7/4:20 6 7 Dec'l7 32L
14 Capannello 4/3: 42 15 9 Jan '17 4.3L

56.0

55.0
61.0
55.0

55.0
59.5
59.0
58.5

65.5
55.0

56.0

60.0
59.0
59.0

60.0
56.5
61.0
59.0

55.0
55.0
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60.5

61.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
60.0

66.5
55.0

16.2

26.5
0.7
15.0

6.8
0.6
0.9
5.9

-4.2
43

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

322

435
13.7
29.0

22.8
20.6
18.9
25.9

838
28.3

Factor

18.2

285
6.7
24.0

17.8
14.6
15.9
21.9

18
193

Trainer

Wilkes

Gask
Perry
Ensby

Quinn
Bateup
Stitt
Lees

Scott
Jones

Gibbons

Jones
Murray
Wilson-
Taylor
Roalls
Grisedale
Thompson
Collett

McDonnell
Bennett

Age

5G

8G
7G
5G

7G
5M
5M
5H

8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 23 August 2020

3:50PM - TMG CONSTRUCTION BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)

11 Invigorating 2/1:10 9 4 Sep '18 22L
4:30 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)

01 Toga Picta 3/1:35 12 7 Apr'l7  3.0L
5:10 PM - THE BRANDING OFFICE Class 2 Plate (1000m)

13 Uncle Frank 2/1: 6 3 4 Feb'20  19L

10 Oh FiveGlory 4/3:18 7 6 Nov'19 4.8L

575 56.5
60.0 58.0
58.0 58.0
60.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

59.0

56.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

0.7

0.7
-14

Months
Idle

(2]

Form BLP

Score

12.9 3

19.7 7
7.7 4

11.6 4

Vaue Emerg
Factor

89

12.7

3.7
5.6

Trainer

O'Dea

Lakey

Kirkwood
Hulbert

Jockey

Plessis

Stanley

Hellyer
Thompson

Age

5M

6G

3G
aM



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Nowra - Sunday, 23 August 2020

4:00 PM - GREAT NORTHERN CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Canyonero

1/1:23

3

2

Dec'17

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

0.7L 61.0

Wt Now

585 605
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

-1.7 33 0 1.3 Litt

Jockey

Hutchings

Age

5G



Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 23 August 2020

4:00 PM - Hcep (C5) (1200m)

09 Fireworks 9/2: 14
5:00 PM - Hcp (C3) (1000m)

11 Chocante 12/2: 29
6:00 PM - Hep (C4) (1600m)

06 Meryl 23/6: 9
6:30 PM - Hep (C3) (1000m)

03 Wassergeist 1/1: 20

12 Asgard Massif 2/1: 17

7:00 PM - Hep (C4) (1400m)
05 Galaxy Star 56/18: 15

8:00 PM - Hcep (C2) (1200m)
10 Muraahib 6/3: 31

8:30 PM - Hcep (C4) (1200m)
01 Madeln Russia 2/1: 21

[N

10

13

14
11

Mar '15

Sep'17

Nov '18

Oct '17
Jun'19

Jun'19

Sep'17

Dec'17

1.8L

171

171

8.7L
11.1L

24L

0.8L

0.7L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

555 52.0
535 55.0
535 56.5
56.0 55.5
54.0 57.0
56.0 57.5
52.5 51.5
58.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

57.5

535

53.0

56.0
535

55.5

52.0

59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

0.6

29

36

8.3
13.0

32

Idle Score

6.6

139

15.6

233
30.0

19.2

10.6

155

BLP Vaue Emerg

22
24

Factor

4.6

109

116

9.3
19.0

13.2

8.6

125

Trainer

Brown

Baertschiger

Peters

Baertschiger
Peters

Baertschiger

Freedman

Freedman

Duric

Kellady

Maia

Duric
Saifudin

Shafrizal

A'isisuhairi

Merwe

Age

5G

6G

am

6G
5G

5G

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bordertown - Sunday, 23 August 2020

4:05 PM - Doan Phar macies Benchmark 64 Handicap (2000m)
02 Super Swoop 6/3: 37 11 10 Jun'19 33L 575 54.5

4:50 PM - Wickham Flower Class One Handicap (Heat 6 NJT series) (1200m)
09 Denominator 6/3: 36 8 3 Oct '16 3.2L 545 59.5

5:25 PM - Bordertown Stone Supplies Benchmark 64 Handicap (1200m)
04 Spy Decoder 2/1: 60 8 9 Sep'l7 10.0L 60.0 575
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Wt
Now

60.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

29

6.7

8.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

239

17.7

25.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

12

17

Factor

139 Gluyas

147 Halliday

16.1 Page

Jockey

Voorham

Potter

Henderson

Age

6G

8G

10



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Moe - Sunday, 23 August 2020

5:15PM - Ladbrokes Backs M oe Racing 0 - 58 Handicap (1216m)

03 Barbie'sBoy

4/2: 35

5

4

Jan '20

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

35L 56.0

Wt Now

540 615
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

6.2

Idle Score

7 152

10

Factor

11.2 Mangan

Jockey

Mangan

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Greyville - Sunday, 23 August 2020

8:50 PM - Call Telebet Track & Ball Fixed Odds On 031 314 1155 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1969m)
14 PannaCotta V12 14 6 May 20 52L 60.0 580 1230 526 3 726 58 66.6 Forbes
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Jockey

Moodley

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Sunday, 23 August 2020

11:55 PM - Free Tips Daily On attheraces.com Handicap (Div 1) (1576m)

11 Critical Thinking

2/1: 58

12

5

Jan'19

55L 59.0

60.0 125.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

57.6

Idle Score

74.6

62

Factor

69.6 Loughnane

Jockey

Dennis

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Monday, 24 August 2020

12:25 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 78 Handicap (1312m)
09 Tromso 2/11: 4 9 1 Nov '13 56.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

55.9 659 56 64.9 Vuuren

Jockey

Gumede

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Naas - Monday, 24 August 2020

12:55 AM - Silver Irish EBF Ballyhane Stakes (M edian Auction Race) (1320m)

05 Abduction

7/2:1

3

2

Nov '14

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

35L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 130.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score

58.7 63.7 60

Factor

61.7 Fahey

Jockey

Keane

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Swan Hill - Monday, 24 August 2020

12:30 PM - bet365 3Y O Maiden Plate (1200m)

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

02 Frederick TheDane 3/1:4 9 2 Feb 20 04L 58.0 58.0
2:00 PM - Hygain BM 58 Handicap (975m)

02 TheEnzo 4/2:18 3 11  Feb'18 142L 560 565

03 Salome 11:15 4 4 Oct'18 17L 600 580

04 Beautiful Bee 2/1: 35 11 7 Mar'18  7.3L 60.5 61.5
3:00 PM - Pooles Accountants BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

01 Dalswinton 2/1: 19 8 8 Aug'1l9 6.0L 620 56.5
4:00 PM - McL ardy McShane Insurance Swan Hill BM70 Hcp (1200m)

16 Play Master 7/3: 68 7 7 Jul '17 35L 58.0 575

02 Indian Thunder 4/2: 34 9 5 Dec'l7 31L 56.0 58.5

13 Goldifox 3/2:18 13 7 Jan 20 6.5L 60.5 62.0

04 Oberland 6/3: 46 14 12 Dec'18 7.3L 60.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

61.5
60.5
60.0

58.0

61.0
57.0
60.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

0.4

189
05
7.7

33

31

8.9

54

Idle

12

Score

11.4

329
85
257

193

171

22.9
24.9
314

29

14

11

10

13
11
17

Factor

9.4

219
45
187

113

101

17.9
17.9
194

Trainer

Hayes

Hobson
Eustace
Osborne

Hayes

Smith

Preusker
Corstens
Hobson

Jockey

Allen

Newitt
Allen
Lloyd

Cartwright

Dunn

Bull
Allen
Lloyd

Age

3G

5G
aMm
6M

5G

12

6G
5M
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Bathurst - Monday, 24 August 2020

2:40 PM - NSW JOCKEYSASSOCIATION BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1408m)
04 Hokkaido 4/2: 65 5 12 Mar'l7 88L 595 610 585
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

9.2 262 21 142 Jeffries

Jockey

Cray

Age

9R



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lismore- Monday, 24 August 2020

2:55PM - FAR NORTH COAST CONVEYANCING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1526m)
01 Dark Image 2/2: 60 2 4 Jun'15 3.7L 55.0 55.0 60.0 75 135 11 9.5 Hendry
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Jockey

Kilner

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ayr - Monday, 24 August 2020

10:10 PM - Luxury Breaks At Western House Hotel Nursery (1100m)
02 Shawshank 11:5 12 6 Feb'14 6.5L 61.0 59.0 133.0 60.9 789 66 729 Tuer Mulrennan 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Scone - Tuesday, 25 August 2020

1:25PM - GET YOUR KOSCIUSZKO TICKETS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)
10 BillsaGoodie 2/1:33 10 6 Feb'17 82L 550 575 550 10.2

2:40 PM - PRYDE'SESIFEED F&M MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Crysta Falls 5/1: 5 6 9 Mar'19  6.1L 585 56.0 63.0 7.7
4:25PM - KIA ORA F&M BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
03 Yulong Monoceros  4/2: 25 1 7 Dec'18  24L 595 61.0 610 47
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Idle Score

26.2

227

12.7

BLP

16

16

11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20.2

13.7

57

Trainer

Roberts

Ramsey

Hopkins

McLellan

Gibbons

Day

Age

am

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 25 August 2020

2:20 PM - TAB Class 6 Plate (1200m)

03 | Did It Again 2/1: 22 2 1 Jul 17 59.0

01 BataKat 4/2:11 5 2 Jan'18 0.1L 60.0
2:55PM - WADE HUNT IT OPEN Handicap (1400m)

02 Bat aKat 4/2:15 3 2 Jan'18 0.1L 60.0

01 BalboaRocks 4/2: 43 5 8 Jan '19 7.2L 60.0

Last Caried Win

Wt

58.0

58.0
55.0

Wt
Now

56.0
57.5

59.0
64.0

4:45PM - CHARLIE'SPEST CONTROL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1500m)

01 Cavdero 4/2: 31 8 3 Jan '18 24L 540
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58.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

2.3
34

-22
6.4

9.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

0.7
3.6

2.8
194

BLP

-1

-1

14

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

-0.3
16

0.8
114

177

Trainer

Bannon
Lehmann

Lehmann
Wehlow

Applewaite

Wiggins
Tilley

Pengelly
Hamblin

Sewell

Age

6G
4G

6G
7G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 25 August 2020

4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1500m)
13 Ollivander 2/1:23 8 9 Dec'l7 7.1L 615 585 59.0
07 Wenner 2/1:38 17 4 Jun'18 4.2L 59.0 58.0 615
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Fred Months
Factor Ide

2.8

5.4

Form
Score

19.8
26.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

Factor

10.8
224

Trainer

Thornton
Burns

Jockey

Thornton
Bull

Age

5G
7G
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